
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 800m

02 February 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.24
(0:13.57)

0:32.67
(0:10.43)

0:22.24
(0:10.92)

0:11.32
(0:11.32)

0:32.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 TOP FUN 5 70.5 0:10.43 0:46.24 [1] 0:32.67 [1] 0:22.24 [2] 0:11.32 [1] 0:46.24 0:32.67

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.57) (0:10.43) (0:10.92) (0:11.32)

2 2 IN MOTION 3 68.3 0:10.59 0:46.30 [2] 0:32.19 [8] 0:21.49 [7] 0:10.90 [5] 0.2L 0:32.19 -1

Elione Chaves 600m 400m (0:14.11) (0:10.70) (0:10.59) (0:10.90)

3 3 SPEEDY MACHO 14 70.6 0:10.38 0:46.46 [3] 0:32.64 [5] 0:22.26 [5] 0:11.44 [3] 1L 0:32.64 +0

Ryan Wiggins 600m 600m (0:13.82) (0:10.38) (0:10.82) (0:11.44)

4 1 BRAVE COWBOY BILL 4 70.6 0:10.25 0:46.79 [4] 0:33.03 [4] 0:22.78 [3] 0:11.85 [2] 2.8L 0:33.03 +0

Justin Stanley Overall 600m (0:13.76) (0:10.25) (0:10.93) (0:11.85)

5 14 THE QUICKENING 10 68.8 0:10.60 0:46.88 [5] 0:32.90 [7] 0:22.30 [8] 0:11.42 [8] 3.3L 0:32.90 +1

Cody Collis 600m 600m (0:13.98) (0:10.60) (0:10.88) (0:11.42)

6 7 MISS CANTIK 8 69.8 0:10.33 0:46.89 [6] 0:33.15 [3] 0:22.82 [4] 0:11.77 [6] 3.4L 0:33.15 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 600m (0:13.74) (0:10.33) (0:11.05) (0:11.77)

7 6 HAYAI UMA 1 69.8 0:10.36 0:47.06 [7] 0:33.36 [2] 0:23.00 [1] 0:11.99 [4] 4.2L 0:33.36 -1

Lani Allen Overall 600m (0:13.70) (0:10.36) (0:11.01) (0:11.99)

8 5 BETHEHORSE 9 69.1 0:10.56 0:47.19 [8] 0:33.40 [6] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.85 [7] 5L 0:33.40 -1

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:13.79) (0:10.56) (0:10.99) (0:11.85)

9 10 PSYCHEDELIC BEAN 2 67.6 0:10.83 0:48.35 [9] 0:34.14 [9] 0:23.31 [9] 0:11.80 [9] 11.8L 0:34.14 -1

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:14.21) (0:10.83) (0:11.51) (0:11.80)

10 9 PRINCESS RUMORS 6 63.7 0:11.71 0:50.89 [10] 0:36.15 [10] 0:24.44 [10] 0:12.40 [10] 26.6L 0:36.15 +0

Chris Taylor 600m 600m (0:14.74) (0:11.71) (0:12.04) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Assymetry (#4), O'polly (#8), Rubaahy (#11), Talakai (#12)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Maiden Plate - 2100m

02 February 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:11.36
(0:07.43)

2:03.93
(0:11.57)

1:52.36
(0:11.87)

1:40.49
(0:12.73)

1:27.76
(0:13.76)

1:14.00
(0:13.65)

1:00.35
(0:12.08)

0:36.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SPANISH KING 10 62.3 0:07.88 2:11.36 [1] 2:03.48 [6] 1:51.39 [9] 1:39.18 [9] 1:26.27 [9] 1:12.84 [9] 1:00.20 [3] 0:36.58

Samantha Collett 600m Overall (0:07.88) (0:12.09) (0:12.21) (0:12.91) (0:13.43) (0:12.64) (0:12.05)

2 4 ZELSON 6 67.7 0:08.09 2:11.59 [2] 2:03.50 [9] 1:52.59 [1] 1:40.64 [2] 1:27.74 [2] 1:13.95 [3] 1:00.35 [4] 0:36.34 +5

Adin Thompson 2000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.91) (0:11.95) (0:12.90) (0:13.79) (0:13.60) (0:12.57)

3 10 NGOZI 1 63.2 0:07.59 2:11.91 [3] 2:04.32 [3] 1:52.33 [6] 1:39.97 [8] 1:27.14 [7] 1:13.60 [7] 1:00.17 [7] 0:36.20 +2

Jim Byrne 600m Overall (0:07.59) (0:11.99) (0:12.36) (0:12.83) (0:13.54) (0:13.43) (0:12.44)

4 2 SEQUOIA CHIEFTAIN 5 66.2 0:07.88 2:11.96 [4] 2:04.08 [5] 1:52.80 [3] 1:41.09 [1] 1:28.36 [1] 1:14.60 [1] 1:00.95 [1] 0:37.38 +7

Alisha Donald 1800m Overall (0:07.88) (0:11.28) (0:11.71) (0:12.73) (0:13.76) (0:13.65) (0:12.08)

5 7 OUTA TAORMINA 4 64.5 0:08.03 2:12.12 [5] 2:04.09 [8] 1:52.29 [8] 1:40.17 [7] 1:27.25 [8] 1:13.64 [8] 0:59.90 [9] 0:35.93 +9

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:08.03) (0:11.80) (0:12.12) (0:12.92) (0:13.61) (0:13.74) (0:12.47)

6 9 LA VITTORIA 2 63.9 0:07.71 2:12.75 [6] 2:05.04 [4] 1:53.14 [7] 1:41.15 [6] 1:28.17 [6] 1:14.55 [6] 1:00.94 [8] 0:37.36 +2

Wendy Peel 1800m Overall (0:07.71) (0:11.90) (0:11.99) (0:12.98) (0:13.62) (0:13.61) (0:12.16)

7 6 DUCHESS BREE 8 64.1 0:07.53 2:13.07 [7] 2:05.54 [2] 1:54.02 [2] 1:41.89 [3] 1:29.01 [3] 1:15.49 [2] 1:02.06 [2] 0:37.82 +1

Corey Bayliss 2000m Overall (0:07.53) (0:11.52) (0:12.13) (0:12.88) (0:13.52) (0:13.43) (0:12.50)

8 1 KAYTEE REINADO 3 62.7 0:07.43 2:13.49 [8] 2:06.06 [1] 1:54.25 [4] 1:42.17 [4] 1:29.30 [4] 1:15.57 [4] 1:01.95 [6] 0:37.62 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 2000m Overall (0:07.43) (0:11.81) (0:12.08) (0:12.87) (0:13.73) (0:13.62) (0:12.56)

9 8 TOPTIMISTIC 9 66.4 0:07.88 2:15.06 [9] 2:07.18 [7] 1:55.60 [5] 1:43.75 [5] 1:30.72 [5] 1:16.99 [5] 1:03.64 [5] 0:39.49 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1800m Overall (0:07.88) (0:11.58) (0:11.85) (0:13.03) (0:13.73) (0:13.35) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Calathiel (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Maiden Plate - 2100m

02 February 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.27
(0:11.49)

0:36.78
(0:11.91)

0:24.87
(0:12.29)

0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:36.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SPANISH KING 10 62.3 0:07.88 0:48.15 [2] 0:36.58 [2] 0:24.87 [2] 0:12.58 [1] 2:11.36 0:36.58

Samantha Collett 600m Overall (0:11.57) (0:11.71) (0:12.29) (0:12.58)

2 4 ZELSON 6 67.7 0:08.09 0:47.78 [4] 0:36.34 [3] 0:24.67 [3] 0:12.51 [3] 1.3L 0:36.34 +5

Adin Thompson 2000m Overall (0:11.44) (0:11.67) (0:12.16) (0:12.51)

3 10 NGOZI 1 63.2 0:07.59 0:47.73 [8] 0:36.20 [7] 0:24.49 [6] 0:12.31 [6] 3.1L 0:36.20 +2

Jim Byrne 600m Overall (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:12.18) (0:12.31)

4 2 SEQUOIA CHIEFTAIN 5 66.2 0:07.88 0:48.87 [1] 0:37.38 [1] 0:25.45 [1] 0:12.84 [2] 3.3L 0:37.38 +7

Alisha Donald 1800m Overall (0:11.49) (0:11.93) (0:12.61) (0:12.84)

5 7 OUTA TAORMINA 4 64.5 0:08.03 0:47.43 [9] 0:35.93 [9] 0:24.57 [7] 0:12.51 [4] 4.1L 0:35.93 +9

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:11.50) (0:11.36) (0:12.06) (0:12.51)

6 9 LA VITTORIA 2 63.9 0:07.71 0:48.78 [6] 0:37.36 [5] 0:25.49 [5] 0:12.97 [7] 7.6L 0:37.36 +2

Wendy Peel 1800m Overall (0:11.42) (0:11.87) (0:12.52) (0:12.97)

7 6 DUCHESS BREE 8 64.1 0:07.53 0:49.56 [3] 0:37.82 [4] 0:26.01 [4] 0:13.48 [5] 9.4L 0:37.82 +1

Corey Bayliss 2000m Overall (0:11.74) (0:11.81) (0:12.53) (0:13.48)

8 1 KAYTEE REINADO 3 62.7 0:07.43 0:49.39 [7] 0:37.62 [8] 0:25.95 [8] 0:13.40 [8] 11.7L 0:37.62 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 2000m Overall (0:11.77) (0:11.67) (0:12.55) (0:13.40)

9 8 TOPTIMISTIC 9 66.4 0:07.88 0:51.21 [5] 0:39.49 [6] 0:27.54 [9] 0:14.28 [9] 21L 0:39.49 +4

Rikki Jamieson 1800m Overall (0:11.72) (0:11.95) (0:13.26) (0:14.28)

Scratched: Calathiel (#5)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: ST PATRICK'S RACES 17 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1600m

02 February 2023 - 14:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.21
(0:15.03)

1:24.18
(0:11.22)

1:12.96
(0:11.69)

1:01.27
(0:12.40)

0:48.87
(0:12.27)

0:36.60
(0:12.27)

0:24.33
(0:12.19)

0:36.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENTERPRISE LASSIE 5 65.1 0:11.29 1:39.21 [1] 1:24.07 [2] 1:12.78 [3] 1:00.84 [4] 0:48.15 [5] 0:35.98 [5] 0:23.77 [6] 0:35.98

Tegan Harrison Overall 1400m (0:15.14) (0:11.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.69) (0:12.17) (0:12.21) (0:11.98)

2 5 MISHANI SUPREME 6 65.4 0:11.21 1:39.27 [2] 1:23.73 [5] 1:12.52 [5] 1:00.79 [5] 0:48.51 [4] 0:36.31 [4] 0:24.26 [3] 0:36.31 +0

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:15.54) (0:11.21) (0:11.73) (0:12.28) (0:12.20) (0:12.05) (0:12.06)

3 1 MIGHTY JUDD 3 65.3 0:11.22 1:39.79 [3] 1:24.76 [1] 1:13.54 [1] 1:01.59 [2] 0:49.06 [3] 0:36.86 [3] 0:24.67 [4] 0:36.86 +2

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:15.03) (0:11.22) (0:11.95) (0:12.53) (0:12.20) (0:12.19) (0:12.25)

4 4 LOVE ON DISPLAY 1 65.4 0:11.30 1:39.86 [4] 1:24.09 [7] 1:12.79 [7] 1:01.13 [7] 0:48.77 [6] 0:36.54 [6] 0:24.40 [5] 0:36.54 +1

Anthony Allen 1200m 1400m (0:15.77) (0:11.30) (0:11.66) (0:12.36) (0:12.23) (0:12.14) (0:12.02)

5 8 BOARDIE 8 65.4 0:11.20 1:40.14 [5] 1:25.00 [3] 1:13.80 [2] 1:02.20 [1] 0:49.80 [1] 0:37.53 [1] 0:25.26 [1] 0:37.53 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:15.14) (0:11.20) (0:11.60) (0:12.40) (0:12.27) (0:12.27) (0:12.36)

6 9 SLINKY'S STAR 7 65.3 0:11.39 1:40.17 [6] 1:24.82 [4] 1:13.43 [4] 1:01.84 [3] 0:49.63 [2] 0:37.43 [2] 0:25.19 [2] 0:37.43 +2

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:15.35) (0:11.39) (0:11.59) (0:12.21) (0:12.20) (0:12.24) (0:12.34)

7 2 BETTER CLASS 4 64.8 0:11.31 1:40.56 [7] 1:24.94 [6] 1:13.63 [6] 1:01.84 [6] 0:49.12 [8] 0:36.90 [7] 0:24.92 [7] 0:36.90 +1

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:15.62) (0:11.31) (0:11.79) (0:12.72) (0:12.22) (0:11.98) (0:12.16)

8 6 EXCUSE ME 9 64.7 0:11.33 1:40.62 [8] 1:24.81 [8] 1:13.48 [8] 1:01.81 [8] 0:49.26 [7] 0:37.05 [8] 0:24.83 [8] 0:37.05 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1400m (0:15.81) (0:11.33) (0:11.67) (0:12.55) (0:12.21) (0:12.22) (0:12.18)

9 7 ANOTHER DAZZLER 2 63.0 0:11.54 1:42.54 [9] 1:25.85 [9] 1:14.29 [9] 1:02.75 [9] 0:50.55 [9] 0:38.08 [9] 0:25.73 [9] 0:38.08 +1

Minonette Kennedy 1400m 1200m (0:16.69) (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:12.20) (0:12.47) (0:12.35) (0:12.74)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: ST PATRICK'S RACES 17 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1600m

02 February 2023 - 14:39

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:36.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENTERPRISE LASSIE 5 65.1 0:11.29 0:11.79 [5] 1:39.21 0:35.98

Tegan Harrison Overall 1400m (0:11.79)

2 5 MISHANI SUPREME 6 65.4 0:11.21 0:12.20 [1] 0.2L 0:36.31 +0

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.20)

3 1 MIGHTY JUDD 3 65.3 0:11.22 0:12.42 [4] 3.2L 0:36.86 +2

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:12.42)

4 4 LOVE ON DISPLAY 1 65.4 0:11.30 0:12.38 [6] 3.5L 0:36.54 +1

Anthony Allen 1200m 1400m (0:12.38)

5 8 BOARDIE 8 65.4 0:11.20 0:12.90 [2] 5L 0:37.53 +1

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.90)

6 9 SLINKY'S STAR 7 65.3 0:11.39 0:12.85 [3] 5.2L 0:37.43 +2

Wanderson D'Avila Overall 1400m (0:12.85)

7 2 BETTER CLASS 4 64.8 0:11.31 0:12.76 [7] 7.5L 0:36.90 +1

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:12.76)

8 6 EXCUSE ME 9 64.7 0:11.33 0:12.65 [8] 7.7L 0:37.05 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1400m (0:12.65)

9 7 ANOTHER DAZZLER 2 63.0 0:11.54 0:12.99 [9] 18.7L 0:38.08 +1

Minonette Kennedy 1400m 1200m (0:12.99)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Class 4 Handicap - 1080m

02 February 2023 - 15:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.93
(0:05.93)

0:55.00
(0:11.14)

0:43.86
(0:10.79)

0:33.07
(0:10.89)

0:22.18
(0:10.96)

0:11.22
(0:11.22)

0:33.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NED'S GULLY 1 67.4 0:06.14 1:00.93 [1] 0:54.79 [4] 0:43.72 [2] 0:33.03 [1] 0:22.07 [2] 0:11.22 [1] 1:00.94 0:33.03

Jaden Lloyd 800m Overall (0:06.14) (0:11.07) (0:10.69) (0:10.96) (0:10.85) (0:11.22)

2 2 OCEAN EMPEROR 8 69.2 0:06.11 1:01.08 [2] 0:54.97 [3] 0:43.59 [5] 0:32.96 [5] 0:22.01 [5] 0:11.13 [3] 0.8L 0:32.96 +4

Corey Bayliss 800m Overall (0:06.11) (0:11.38) (0:10.63) (0:10.95) (0:10.88) (0:11.13)

3 1 STORMY ROCK 4 68.2 0:06.14 1:01.14 [3] 0:55.00 [4] 0:43.70 [4] 0:33.05 [4] 0:22.11 [4] 0:11.14 [4] 1.1L 0:33.05 +0

James Orman 800m Overall (0:06.14) (0:11.30) (0:10.65) (0:10.94) (0:10.97) (0:11.14)

4 5 TURBOART 6 66.8 0:05.93 1:01.65 [4] 0:55.72 [1] 0:44.58 [1] 0:33.78 [2] 0:22.90 [1] 0:11.82 [2] 3.9L 0:33.78 -1

Cody Collis 600m Overall (0:05.93) (0:11.14) (0:10.80) (0:10.88) (0:11.08) (0:11.82)

5 8 DREAM SONG 5 68.0 0:06.02 1:01.74 [5] 0:55.72 [2] 0:44.57 [3] 0:33.88 [3] 0:22.89 [3] 0:11.61 [5] 4.4L 0:33.88 +3

Wendy Peel 800m Overall (0:06.02) (0:11.15) (0:10.69) (0:10.99) (0:11.28) (0:11.61)

6 4 SAM'S A NATURAL 7 68.3 0:06.36 1:02.43 [6] 0:56.07 [6] 0:44.66 [6] 0:34.02 [6] 0:23.16 [6] 0:12.06 [6] 8.4L 0:34.02 +0

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:06.36) (0:11.41) (0:10.64) (0:10.86) (0:11.10) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Roadhouse (#6), Groomed (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: IEEC OPEN EVENING FROM 4PM Maiden Handicap - 1080m

02 February 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.55
(0:05.98)

0:55.57
(0:10.85)

0:44.72
(0:10.92)

0:33.80
(0:11.22)

0:22.58
(0:11.20)

0:11.38
(0:11.38)

0:33.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 GRANITE PRINCE 3 68.3 0:06.02 1:01.55 [1] 0:55.53 [2] 0:44.72 [1] 0:33.80 [2] 0:22.58 [1] 0:11.38 [1] 1:01.55 0:33.80

Isabella Rabjones 1000m Overall (0:06.02) (0:10.81) (0:10.92) (0:11.22) (0:11.20) (0:11.38)

2 1 DARK HARMONY 4 68.1 0:06.16 1:01.68 [2] 0:55.52 [4] 0:44.44 [4] 0:33.63 [5] 0:22.45 [4] 0:11.32 [2] 0.5L 0:33.63 +4

Jim Byrne 800m Overall (0:06.16) (0:11.08) (0:10.81) (0:11.18) (0:11.13) (0:11.32)

3 11 HEROIC MISS 19 67.6 0:06.26 1:02.08 [3] 0:55.82 [7] 0:44.66 [7] 0:33.91 [6] 0:22.71 [5] 0:11.45 [5] 2.8L 0:33.91 +5

Justin Huxtable 800m Overall (0:06.26) (0:11.16) (0:10.75) (0:11.20) (0:11.26) (0:11.45)

4 5 MUST 9 67.8 0:06.31 1:02.21 [4] 0:55.90 [8] 0:44.48 [8] 0:33.65 [8] 0:22.45 [8] 0:11.28 [7] 3.3L 0:33.65 +6

James Orman 800m Overall (0:06.31) (0:11.42) (0:10.83) (0:11.20) (0:11.17) (0:11.28)

5 4 CAMPIONE 7 66.9 0:06.25 1:02.31 [5] 0:56.06 [6] 0:44.95 [6] 0:34.12 [7] 0:22.82 [7] 0:11.52 [6] 3.8L 0:34.12 +0

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:06.25) (0:11.11) (0:10.83) (0:11.30) (0:11.30) (0:11.52)

5 20 POWER SISTER 1 68.1 0:05.98 1:02.31 [5] 0:56.33 [1] 0:45.26 [3] 0:34.38 [3] 0:23.14 [3] 0:11.82 [3] 3.8L 0:34.38 +1

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:05.98) (0:11.07) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:11.32) (0:11.82)

7 10 WAN D'AMOUR 20 68.0 0:06.22 1:02.83 [7] 0:56.61 [5] 0:45.81 [2] 0:35.07 [1] 0:23.72 [2] 0:12.20 [4] 6.8L 0:35.07 +5

Chris Taylor 1000m Overall (0:06.22) (0:10.80) (0:10.74) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:12.20)

8 17 PRIDE AN' JOY 6 67.2 0:06.48 1:02.90 [8] 0:56.42 [10] 0:45.12 [9] 0:34.32 [9] 0:23.09 [9] 0:11.67 [9] 7.1L 0:34.32 +0

Hannah Richardson 800m Overall (0:06.48) (0:11.30) (0:10.80) (0:11.23) (0:11.42) (0:11.67)

9 14 RED HOT LOVE 5 67.5 0:06.14 1:03.14 [9] 0:57.00 [3] 0:45.90 [5] 0:35.12 [4] 0:23.66 [6] 0:12.06 [8] 8.4L 0:35.12 +8

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:06.14) (0:11.10) (0:10.78) (0:11.46) (0:11.60) (0:12.06)

10 21 WANDILLA 16 66.1 0:06.42 1:03.25 [10] 0:56.83 [9] 0:45.35 [10] 0:34.33 [10] 0:23.24 [10] 0:11.74 [10] 8.9L 0:34.33 +3

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:06.42) (0:11.48) (0:11.02) (0:11.09) (0:11.50) (0:11.74)

Scratched: I Am Takingthelot (#13), Robber Baron (#2), Termite (#3), Parues (#6), Rideau (#7), In My Feelings (#9), Dare I Say (#12), Gutho (#15), Birmingham (#16), Better Believe It (#18), Lytablaze (#19)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

02 February 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.66
(0:15.17)

1:22.49
(0:11.54)

1:10.95
(0:11.79)

0:59.16
(0:12.00)

0:47.16
(0:11.70)

0:35.46
(0:11.61)

0:23.85
(0:11.77)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HELEVA DEEL 6 64.3 0:11.58 1:37.66 [1] 1:22.49 [1] 1:10.85 [2] 0:58.99 [2] 0:46.94 [2] 0:35.30 [2] 0:23.72 [2] 0:35.30

Cody Collis Overall 600m (0:15.17) (0:11.64) (0:11.86) (0:12.05) (0:11.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.72)

2 8 BOUT 1 63.7 0:11.46 1:37.66 [2] 1:22.41 [2] 1:10.95 [1] 0:59.16 [1] 0:47.16 [1] 0:35.46 [1] 0:23.85 [1] 0:35.46 +2

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:15.25) (0:11.46) (0:11.79) (0:12.00) (0:11.70) (0:11.61) (0:11.77)

3 9 WITCH DAY 2 63.6 0:11.48 1:38.09 [3] 1:22.30 [7] 1:10.64 [6] 0:58.97 [4] 0:47.10 [4] 0:35.42 [4] 0:23.94 [3] 0:35.42 +2

Stephanie Thornton 600m 600m (0:15.79) (0:11.66) (0:11.67) (0:11.87) (0:11.68) (0:11.48) (0:11.72)

4 1 JETFOIL 4 63.7 0:11.56 1:38.16 [4] 1:22.73 [4] 1:11.06 [3] 0:59.21 [3] 0:47.21 [3] 0:35.51 [3] 0:23.95 [4] 0:35.51 +0

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:15.43) (0:11.67) (0:11.85) (0:12.00) (0:11.70) (0:11.56) (0:11.73)

5 7 AQUARIUS 10 64.4 0:11.32 1:38.40 [5] 1:22.75 [6] 1:10.78 [7] 0:58.93 [7] 0:47.02 [6] 0:35.39 [6] 0:24.07 [5] 0:35.39 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:15.65) (0:11.97) (0:11.85) (0:11.91) (0:11.63) (0:11.32) (0:11.75)

6 2 ELEGANT DROVER 5 64.1 0:11.58 1:39.05 [6] 1:23.57 [5] 1:11.88 [4] 0:59.88 [5] 0:47.78 [5] 0:36.08 [5] 0:24.50 [6] 0:36.08 +2

James Orman 600m 600m (0:15.48) (0:11.69) (0:12.00) (0:12.10) (0:11.70) (0:11.58) (0:11.93)

7 11 ROYALSPECTOR 9 64.4 0:11.51 1:39.14 [7] 1:23.74 [3] 1:11.88 [5] 0:59.77 [6] 0:47.70 [7] 0:36.02 [7] 0:24.51 [7] 0:36.02 +5

Andrew Spinks 600m 600m (0:15.40) (0:11.86) (0:12.11) (0:12.07) (0:11.68) (0:11.51) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Critical Thinker (#4), Gunmetal Girl (#5), Foxy Fraulien (#10), Hattusa (#3)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: WWW.IEEC.COM.AU Class 2 Handicap - 1600m

02 February 2023 - 16:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HELEVA DEEL 6 64.3 0:11.58 0:12.00 [2] 1:37.66 0:35.30

Cody Collis Overall 600m (0:12.00)

2 8 BOUT 1 63.7 0:11.46 0:12.08 [1] 0.1L 0:35.46 +2

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:12.08)

3 9 WITCH DAY 2 63.6 0:11.48 0:12.22 [3] 2.6L 0:35.42 +2

Stephanie Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.22)

4 1 JETFOIL 4 63.7 0:11.56 0:12.22 [4] 2.9L 0:35.51 +0

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:12.22)

5 7 AQUARIUS 10 64.4 0:11.32 0:12.32 [5] 4.2L 0:35.39 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.32)

6 2 ELEGANT DROVER 5 64.1 0:11.58 0:12.57 [6] 8L 0:36.08 +2

James Orman 600m 600m (0:12.57)

7 11 ROYALSPECTOR 9 64.4 0:11.51 0:12.62 [7] 8.5L 0:36.02 +5

Andrew Spinks 600m 600m (0:12.62)

Scratched: Critical Thinker (#4), Gunmetal Girl (#5), Foxy Fraulien (#10), Hattusa (#3)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BOOK YOUR WEDDING AT IEEC Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND
0 - 58 Handicap - 1500m

02 February 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.03
(0:08.30)

1:21.73
(0:11.06)

1:10.67
(0:11.08)

0:59.59
(0:11.47)

0:48.12
(0:11.88)

0:36.24
(0:12.01)

0:24.23
(0:12.09)

0:36.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MILAGRO 7 64.2 0:08.83 1:30.03 [1] 1:21.20 [7] 1:09.69 [7] 0:58.34 [8] 0:46.74 [8] 0:35.15 [7] 0:23.39 [6] 0:35.15

James Orman 1400m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.51) (0:11.35) (0:11.60) (0:11.59) (0:11.76) (0:11.62)

2 2 MARCADA 6 66.5 0:08.30 1:30.12 [2] 1:21.82 [1] 1:10.76 [1] 0:59.68 [1] 0:48.21 [1] 0:36.33 [1] 0:24.32 [1] 0:36.33 +1

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.06) (0:11.08) (0:11.47) (0:11.88) (0:12.01) (0:12.09)

3 6 SHAPIN POWER 1 65.8 0:08.76 1:30.26 [3] 1:21.50 [6] 1:10.43 [4] 0:59.36 [3] 0:47.92 [3] 0:36.19 [2] 0:24.23 [2] 0:36.19 +2

Justin Huxtable 1400m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.07) (0:11.07) (0:11.44) (0:11.73) (0:11.96) (0:11.93)

4 5 FOXY FRAULIEN 14 65.9 0:08.49 1:31.05 [4] 1:22.56 [3] 1:11.55 [2] 1:00.57 [2] 0:48.94 [2] 0:37.04 [3] 0:24.77 [3] 0:37.04 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.01) (0:10.98) (0:11.63) (0:11.90) (0:12.27) (0:12.27)

5 4 NANO STAR 13 64.6 0:08.53 1:31.30 [5] 1:22.77 [4] 1:11.21 [6] 0:59.93 [6] 0:48.28 [6] 0:36.56 [6] 0:24.76 [7] 0:36.56 +5

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.56) (0:11.28) (0:11.65) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:12.07)

6 3 DEVILLAIN 11 65.1 0:09.01 1:31.42 [6] 1:22.41 [8] 1:11.01 [8] 0:59.85 [7] 0:48.33 [7] 0:36.54 [8] 0:24.63 [8] 0:36.54 +2

Hannah Richardson 1400m Overall (0:09.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.16) (0:11.52) (0:11.79) (0:11.91) (0:12.02)

7 1 ALL TOO QUICK 9 64.9 0:08.34 1:32.40 [7] 1:24.06 [2] 1:12.73 [3] 1:01.33 [4] 0:49.62 [4] 0:37.91 [5] 0:26.06 [5] 0:37.91 +0

Lani Allen 1400m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.33) (0:11.40) (0:11.71) (0:11.71) (0:11.85) (0:12.41)

8 10 IN GREAT NIC 4 64.4 0:08.58 1:33.10 [8] 1:24.52 [5] 1:13.16 [5] 1:01.89 [5] 0:50.33 [5] 0:38.72 [4] 0:26.83 [4] 0:38.72 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.36) (0:11.27) (0:11.56) (0:11.61) (0:11.89) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Chica Bonita (#13), Brazetti (#9), Late Night Devil (#12), Milliffe (#8), Dotned (#11), Illecebrous (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BOOK YOUR WEDDING AT IEEC Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND
0 - 58 Handicap - 1500m

02 February 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:36.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MILAGRO 7 64.2 0:08.83 0:11.77 [3] 1:30.03 0:35.15

James Orman 1400m Overall (0:11.77)

2 2 MARCADA 6 66.5 0:08.30 0:12.23 [1] 0.5L 0:36.33 +1

Justin Stanley 1400m Overall (0:12.23)

3 6 SHAPIN POWER 1 65.8 0:08.76 0:12.30 [2] 1.3L 0:36.19 +2

Justin Huxtable 1400m Overall (0:12.30)

4 5 FOXY FRAULIEN 14 65.9 0:08.49 0:12.50 [5] 5.8L 0:37.04 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.50)

5 4 NANO STAR 13 64.6 0:08.53 0:12.69 [4] 7.1L 0:36.56 +5

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:12.69)

6 3 DEVILLAIN 11 65.1 0:09.01 0:12.61 [7] 7.6L 0:36.54 +2

Hannah Richardson 1400m Overall (0:12.61)

7 1 ALL TOO QUICK 9 64.9 0:08.34 0:13.65 [6] 13.1L 0:37.91 +0

Lani Allen 1400m Overall (0:13.65)

8 10 IN GREAT NIC 4 64.4 0:08.58 0:14.14 [8] 17.1L 0:38.72 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1400m Overall (0:14.14)

Scratched: Chica Bonita (#13), Brazetti (#9), Late Night Devil (#12), Milliffe (#8), Dotned (#11), Illecebrous (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: BOOK YOUR CORPORATE EVENTS AT IEEC Colts, Geldings &
Entires RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1500m

02 February 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating:  Good 4, Weather:  fine, Rail Position:  True Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.89
(0:08.22)

1:22.67
(0:11.31)

1:11.36
(0:11.61)

0:59.75
(0:11.98)

0:47.77
(0:11.87)

0:35.90
(0:11.76)

0:24.14
(0:11.90)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 STORMTROOPER 6 64.8 0:08.22 1:30.89 [1] 1:22.67 [1] 1:11.36 [1] 0:59.75 [1] 0:47.77 [1] 0:35.90 [1] 0:24.14 [1] 0:35.90

Sariah Champkin 1400m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.31) (0:11.61) (0:11.98) (0:11.87) (0:11.76) (0:11.90)

2 1 GAUNTLET 3 65.0 0:08.45 1:30.94 [2] 1:22.49 [4] 1:11.00 [3] 0:59.46 [2] 0:47.41 [2] 0:35.57 [2] 0:23.76 [2] 0:35.57 -3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.49) (0:11.54) (0:12.05) (0:11.84) (0:11.81) (0:11.76)

3 13 ART HEIST 12 64.5 0:08.66 1:31.43 [3] 1:22.77 [5] 1:11.10 [6] 0:59.50 [6] 0:47.45 [6] 0:35.59 [6] 0:24.04 [4] 0:35.59 -2

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.67) (0:11.60) (0:12.05) (0:11.86) (0:11.55) (0:11.80)

4 7 HERECUM DA DRUMS 10 64.6 0:08.84 1:31.52 [4] 1:22.68 [7] 1:11.06 [7] 0:59.43 [7] 0:47.36 [7] 0:35.43 [7] 0:23.81 [7] 0:35.43 +0

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:08.84) (0:11.62) (0:11.63) (0:12.07) (0:11.93) (0:11.62) (0:11.79)

5 10 MOUNT PADRAO 4 64.6 0:08.25 1:31.54 [5] 1:23.29 [2] 1:11.65 [4] 1:00.12 [3] 0:48.14 [3] 0:36.37 [3] 0:24.48 [3] 0:36.37 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.64) (0:11.53) (0:11.98) (0:11.77) (0:11.89) (0:12.01)

6 12 BEAT IT 8 64.0 0:08.64 1:32.22 [6] 1:23.58 [6] 1:11.96 [5] 1:00.38 [5] 0:48.35 [5] 0:36.52 [5] 0:24.75 [5] 0:36.52 +0

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.62) (0:11.58) (0:12.03) (0:11.83) (0:11.77) (0:12.28)

7 2 TEXAS HOLD'EM 2 62.8 0:08.86 1:32.23 [7] 1:23.37 [8] 1:11.46 [9] 0:59.74 [9] 0:47.55 [9] 0:35.73 [9] 0:24.02 [9] 0:35.73 -1

Tegan Harrison 600m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.91) (0:11.72) (0:12.19) (0:11.82) (0:11.71) (0:11.95)

8 8 CONISMO 1 63.9 0:08.89 1:32.44 [8] 1:23.55 [9] 1:11.88 [8] 1:00.29 [8] 0:48.14 [8] 0:36.27 [8] 0:24.58 [8] 0:36.27 -1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:08.89) (0:11.67) (0:11.59) (0:12.15) (0:11.87) (0:11.69) (0:12.21)

9 11 JUDICATOR 9 64.1 0:08.37 1:32.68 [9] 1:24.31 [3] 1:12.89 [2] 1:01.08 [4] 0:48.99 [4] 0:37.04 [4] 0:25.11 [6] 0:37.04 -1

Karl Zechner 1400m Overall (0:08.37) (0:11.42) (0:11.81) (0:12.09) (0:11.95) (0:11.93) (0:12.46)

Scratched: Thunder Moon (#3), Bulsara (#4), Epauvescent (#5), Edge Of Darkness (#9), Got The Lot (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: BOOK YOUR CORPORATE EVENTS AT IEEC Colts, Geldings &
Entires RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1500m

02 February 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating:  Good 4, Weather:  fine, Rail Position:  True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 STORMTROOPER 6 64.8 0:08.22 0:12.24 [1] 1:30.89 0:35.90

Sariah Champkin 1400m Overall (0:12.24)

2 1 GAUNTLET 3 65.0 0:08.45 0:12.00 [2] 0.2L 0:35.57 -3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.00)

3 13 ART HEIST 12 64.5 0:08.66 0:12.24 [4] 3L 0:35.59 -2

Craig Robertson 1200m Overall (0:12.24)

4 7 HERECUM DA DRUMS 10 64.6 0:08.84 0:12.02 [5] 3.4L 0:35.43 +0

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:12.02)

5 10 MOUNT PADRAO 4 64.6 0:08.25 0:12.47 [3] 3.6L 0:36.37 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:12.47)

6 12 BEAT IT 8 64.0 0:08.64 0:12.47 [6] 7.4L 0:36.52 +0

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:12.47)

7 2 TEXAS HOLD'EM 2 62.8 0:08.86 0:12.07 [9] 7.5L 0:35.73 -1

Tegan Harrison 600m Overall (0:12.07)

8 8 CONISMO 1 63.9 0:08.89 0:12.37 [8] 8.5L 0:36.27 -1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.37)

9 11 JUDICATOR 9 64.1 0:08.37 0:12.65 [7] 9.8L 0:37.04 -1

Karl Zechner 1400m Overall (0:12.65)

Scratched: Thunder Moon (#3), Bulsara (#4), Epauvescent (#5), Edge Of Darkness (#9), Got The Lot (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 2 February 2023  18:10 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


